
RESULTATLISTA Birka Kattklubb 2014-04-19 & 2014-04-20

LÖRDAG 19/4

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

Salmiak BRI n Hane 9 Carina Ünalir Bårman Fabio Brambilla CAC

SC Kolinga Cloude Monet BRI a Hane 1 Izdunyte Solana Fabio Brambilla HP

Handsome Harvey Roxera*LT BRI a Hane 9 Izdunyte Solana Fabio Brambilla CAC

Infinity Roxera*LT BRI a Hona 11 Izdunyte Solana Fabio Brambilla Ex 1, BIV, NOM

GIP CH Holtas Leo BRI ns 11 Hane (K) 4 Anne-Maj Nilsson Lesley Morgan CAPS, NOM

SW SC S*Pymans Maj-Britt DSM DVM BRI ns 11 Hona 1 Anne-Maj Nilsson Lesley Morgan HP, NOM, BIS

Sluggo BRI n 22 Hane 9 Gun Malmqvist Petra Snajdrová CAC

S*Javeliner's Glen Scotia BRI n 22 Hane 9 Liselott Lilja Petra Snajdrová Ex 2

IC S*Tassar & Svans Cosmos BRI n 24 Hane 5 Peter Hultenius Lesley Morgan CAGCIB

S*Javeliner's Royal Lochnager BRI n 24 Hane 11 Eta Kvarnbergs & Christina Gustavsson Lesley Morgan Ex 1, NOM

Björnligans Rock Rolle BRI n 24 Hane 11 Gösta Folkesson Lesley Morgan Ex 2

GIC S*Applecat Ronja BRI f 24 Hona 3 Peter Hultenius Fabio Brambilla CACS, NOM

S*Javeliner's Rosebank BRI g 24 Hona 11 Kerstin Norlin Petra Snajdrová Ex 1, NOM

S*Sagotassens Victoria's Secret BRI c 33 Hona (K) 10 Anna Carlsson Fabio Brambilla PR

SÖNDAG 20/4

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat

GIP S*Applecat Toto BRI n Hane (K) 4 Christina Gäfvert Petra Snajdrová CAPS

IP S*Applecat Toby BRI n Hane (K) 6 Christina Gäfvert Petra Snajdrová CAGPIB

Salmiak BRI n Hane 9 Carina Ünalir Bårman Petra Snajdrová CH

Björnligans Balla Nicole BRI n Hona 9 Elisabeth Raab Alvarson Petra Snajdrová CAC

SC Kolinga Cloude Monet BRI a Hane 1 Izdunyte Solana Beverly Elian HP, BIV, NOM



IC S*Applecat Valentine BRI a Hane 5 Kerstin Aggett Beverly Elian CAGCIB

S*Fluvius Haymitch BRI a Hane 9 Freddie Persson Beverly Elian Ex 2

Handsome Harvey Roxera*LT BRI a Hane 9 Izdunyte Solana Beverly Elian CAC

S*Fluvius Katniss BRI a Hona 9 Moa Larsson Beverly Elian CH

Infinity Roxera*LT BRI a Hona 11 Izdunyte Solana Beverly Elian Ex 1

S*Applecat Hokus Pokus BRI a Hane 12 Ulrika Eriksson Beverly Elian Ex 1

Suncat's Teddy Boy BRI b Hane 9 Ulrika Stefansson Petra Snajdrová CAC

SP SC S*Jamarhöjdens Fröken Fia BRI c Hona (K) 2 Ulla Lidhagen Petra Snajdrová HP

S*Applecat Iris In Love BRI c Hona 12 Ulrika Eriksson Petra Snajdrová Ex 1, NOM

Suncat's Here Comes The Sun BRI d Hane 7 Ulrika Stefansson Petra Snajdrová CACIB

GIC S*Svansviftarns Lucette BRI f Hona 3 Kerstin Aggett Petra Snajdrová SC

S*Gamla Berget's Lady of Liqourice BRI f Hona 11 Maria Wesström Petra Snajdrová Ex 2

S*Hennerdals Cosette BRI f Hona 11 Denise Hennerdal Petra Snajdrová Ex 1, BIV, NOM

CH S*Javeliner's Balvenie BRI g Hona (K) 10 Tina Sörqvist Petra Snajdrová CAP

IDP*Smuggler Tosca BRI g Hona 9 Moa Larsson Petra Snajdrová CH

GIP CH Holtas Leo BRI ns 11 Hane (K) 4 Anne-Maj Nilsson Beverly Elian CAPS

SW SC S*Pymans Maj-Britt DSM DVM BRI ns 11 Hona 1 Anne-Maj Nilsson Beverly Elian HP

IDP*Blue Ridge Little Spikey BRI n 22 Hane (K) 10 Karin Büttner Beverly Elian PR

Sluggo BRI n 22 Hane 9 Gun Malmqvist Beverly Elian Ex 2

S*Javeliner's Glen Scotia BRI n 22 Hane 9 Liselott Lilja Beverly Elian CAC

SP IC S*Applecat Roland DSM BRI n 24 Hane (K) 2 Christina Gäfvert Beverly Elian HP

PR GIC S*Applecat Zlatan BRI n 24 Hane (K) 8 Christina Gäfvert Beverly Elian CAPIB, NOM BIS BRI

SC S*Applecat Orlando JW DVM BRI n 24 Hane 1 Elisabeth Raab Alvarson Beverly Elian HP, BIV

IC S*Tassar & Svans Cosmos BRI n 24 Hane 5 Peter Hultenius Beverly Elian CAGCIB

CH S*Palace&Main's Minerva for Qiqi BRI n 24 Hona 7 Christina Gustavsson Beverly Elian CACIB, NOM, BIS BRI

S*Javeliner's Royal Lochnager BRI n 24 Hane 11 Eta Kvarnbergs & Christina Gustavsson Beverly Elian Ex 1, BIV

Björnligans Rock Rolle BRI n 24 Hane 11 Gösta Folkesson Beverly Elian Ex 2

Björnligans Rock Robyn BRI n 24 Hona 11 Ingrid Rudén Beverly Elian Ex 1

IC S*Palace&Main's Sparkle-icious BRI a 24 Hona 5 Monika Wigers Petra Snajdrová CAGCIB, NOM

Björnligans Trendiga Quick Step BRI a 24 Hona 9 Elisabeth Raab Alvarson Petra Snajdrová CH

S*Palace&Main's Bonnie by Lisuanto's BRI b 24 Hona 9 Monika Wigers Petra Snajdrová CAC

GIP SC S*Javeliner's Mac duff BRI e 24 Hane (K) 4 Eta Kvarnbergs  Petra Snajdrová SP, NOM

GIC S*Javeliner's Sunshine Oscar BRI e 24 Hane 3 Kerstin Hjelm Petra Snajdrová CACS, NOM, BIS BRI



GIC S*Mayla's Enya BRI f 22 Hona (K) 10 Ingrid Rudén Petra Snajdrová CAP

GIC S*Sagorikets Jazmine BRI f 24 Hona (K) 10 Caroline Ahlström Davidsson Petra Snajdrová PR

GIC S*Applecat Ronja BRI f 24 Hona 3 Peter Hultenius Petra Snajdrová CACS

IC S*Onsängens Electra BRI g 24 Hona (K) 10 Eta Kvarnbergs Beverly Elian CAP, NOM, BIS BRI

S*Javeliner's Rosebank BRI g 24 Hona 11 Kerstin Norlin Beverly Elian Ex 1, NOM, BIS BRI

CH Nostrian Herbu Kadar*PL BRI ns 22 64 Hane 7 Darren Fieldhouse Petra Snajdrová CACIB

PR S*Ochrasy's Sun Worshiper BRI ns 24 64 Hona (K) 8 Svetlana Nordenås Petra Snajdrová CAPIB, NOM

GIP GIC Suncat's Highway Star BRI a 03 Hane (K) 4 Ulrika Stefansson Petra Snajdrová CAPS

GIP CH Suncat's Hope and Glory BRI c 03 Hane (K) 4 Ulla Lidhagen Beverly Elian CAPS

Suncat's Within My Heart BRI c 03 Hona 9 Ulrika Stefansson Beverly Elian CAC

PR CH Suncat's Alcastar BRI e 03 Hane (K) 6 Ulla Lidhagen Beverly Elian CAGPIB

Suncat's Dear Darlin' BRI g 03 Hona 12 Jens Lindgren Beverly Elian Ex 1, NOM, BIS BRI

Snö of Sweden BRI b 33 Hona 12 Mija Hallsten Erhult Beverly Elian Ex 1

S*Sagotassens Victoria's Secret BRI c 33 Hona (K) 10 Anna Carlsson Petra Snajdrová OMREG BRI a 33


